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Session 11

FRI 26 JUL 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 75 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) CHUTHAMAT RAKSAT THA A

MANJU RANI IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALISHER PALVANOV KUW

MAS

FRA

TPE

IRI

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

AMZAH MAZLAN

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

LIN CHIA CHAN

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 76 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) KAILA RILEY AUS

RATCHANEEKORN SIKADON THA B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAC TSANG CHIU MO UZB

TKM

IND

CRO

FRA

ALISHER PALVANOV

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

KUMAR MANOJ

EDVARDO GUSTIN

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 77 Women's Fly (51kg) JUTAMAS JITPONG THA A

NIKHAT ZAREEN IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN FRA

KUW

TPE

IRI

TKM

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

LIN CHIA CHAN

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 78 Women's Fly (51kg) NGUYEN THI TAM VIE

CHANG YUAN CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD UZB

MAS

IND

MAC

CRO

ALISHER PALVANOV

AMZAH MAZLAN

KUMAR MANOJ

TSANG CHIU MO

EDVARDO GUSTIN

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 79 Women's Feather (57kg) NILAWAN TECHASUEP THA A

LIUDMILA VORONTSOVA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN IND

KUW

MAS

MAC

TPE

KUMAR MANOJ

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

AMZAH MAZLAN

TSANG CHIU MO

LIN CHIA CHAN

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 80 Women's Feather (57kg) NESTHY PETECIO PHI

PEAMWILAI LAOPEAM THA B

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV IND

MAC

CRO

UZB

MAS

KUMAR MANOJ

TSANG CHIU MO

EDVARDO GUSTIN

ALISHER PALVANOV

AMZAH MAZLAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 81 Women's Light (60kg) SUDAPORN SEESONDEE THA A

VALENTINA ALBERTI ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN FRA

TKM

KUW

CRO

IRI

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

EDVARDO GUSTIN

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 82 Women's Light (60kg) HA THI LINH VIE

ANJA STRIDSMAN AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK IND

THA

MAC

UZB

MAS

KUMAR MANOJ

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

TSANG CHIU MO

ALISHER PALVANOV

AMZAH MAZLAN

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 83 Women's Welter (69kg) GU HONG CHN

GALINA GOLOVCHENKO RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA IRI

TKM

TPE

MAC

KUW

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

LIN CHIA CHAN

TSANG CHIU MO

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 84 Women's Welter (69kg) ANGELA CARINI ITA

KIM JIN SON DPR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO EDVARDO GUSTIN FRA

MAS

IND

THA

UZB

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

AMZAH MAZLAN

KUMAR MANOJ

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

ALISHER PALVANOV

28:26

28:26

27:27

27:27

28:26

RED

BLUE

11 85 Women's Middle (75kg) LI QIAN CHN

BHAGYABATI KACHARI IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KUW ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB MAC

THA

TPE

IRI

TKM

TSANG CHIU MO

PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA

LIN CHIA CHAN

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 86 Women's Middle (75kg) CHOI SUYEON KOR

PAK UN SIM DPR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK CRO

THA

MAS

UZB

IRI

EDVARDO GUSTIN

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

AMZAH MAZLAN

ALISHER PALVANOV

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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