



**Session Results** 

## Session 11

## FRI 26 JUL 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	75	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	CHUTHAMAT RAKSAT MANJU RANI		THA A IND	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee	UZB	ALISHER PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS FRA TPE	ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB AMZAH MAZLAN MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK LIN CHIA CHAN ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN			29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
2	76	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED	KAILA RILEY		AUS				
2	70	Women's Light Hy (40-40kg)	BLUE	RATCHANEEKORN SIKADON		THA B	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	MAC	TSANG CHIU MO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM IND CRO	ALISHER PALVANC ANNAMURAT SAHE KUMAR MANOJ EDVARDO GUSTIN MOUHNI ABDERRA	EDOV		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 25:30
3	77	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	JUTAMAS JITPONG NIKHAT ZAREEN		THA A IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee	MAS	AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KUW TPE IRI	MOUHNI ABDERRA ALALKAWI WALEEI LIN CHIA CHAN ALAVI SEYEDJALAI ANNAMURAT SAHE	D SHEHAB LEDIN		27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29
4	78	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	NGUYEN THI TAM		VIE				
		(e	BLUE	CHANG YUAN		CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	THA	NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS IND MAC	ALISHER PALVANC AMZAH MAZLAN KUMAR MANOJ TSANG CHIU MO EDVARDO GUSTIN	)V		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
5	79	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	NILAWAN TECHASUEP		THA A	RED	WP	3:2	
			BLUE	LIUDMILA VORONTSOVA		RUS			0.2	
		Referee	IRI	ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KUW MAS MAC	KUMAR MANOJ ALALKAWI WALEEI AMZAH MAZLAN TSANG CHIU MO LIN CHIA CHAN	D SHEHAB		29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
6	80	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	NESTHY PETECIO		PHI	RED	WP	4:1	
	00	tromono roamor (orkg)	BLUE	PEAMWILAI LAOPEAM		THA B		•••		
		Referee	ТКМ	ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAC CRO UZB	KUMAR MANOJ TSANG CHIU MO EDVARDO GUSTIN ALISHER PALVANC AMZAH MAZLAN	V		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
7	81	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	SUDAPORN SEESONDEE VALENTINA ALBERTI		THA A ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	TPE	LIN CHIA CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM KUW CRO	MOUHNI ABDERRA ANNAMURAT SAHE ALALKAWI WALEEI EDVARDO GUSTIN ALAVI SEYEDJALAI	EDOV D SHEHAB		30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	82	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	HA THI LINH ANJA STRIDSMAN		VIE AUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee		MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND THA MAC UZB	KUMAR MANOJ NIPON NGAMYING TSANG CHIU MO ALISHER PALVANC AMZAH MAZLAN	YUAD		26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30





**Session Results** 

## Session 11

## FRI 26 JUL 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	83	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	GU HONG GALINA GOLOVCHENKO		CHN RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ТНА	PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM TPE MAC	ALAVI SEYEDJALAL ANNAMURAT SAHE LIN CHIA CHAN TSANG CHIU MO ALALKAWI WALEEL	DOV		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
10	84	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	ANGELA CARINI KIM JIN SON		ITA DPR	RED	WP	3:0	
		Referee:	CRO	EDVARDO GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS IND THA	MOUHNI ABDERRA AMZAH MAZLAN KUMAR MANOJ NIPON NGAMYING ALISHER PALVANO	(UAD		28:26 28:26 27:27 27:27 28:26
11	85	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	LI QIAN BHAGYABATI KACHARI		CHN IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KUW	ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA TPE IRI	TSANG CHIU MO PRASIT PHONPHRU LIN CHIA CHAN ALAVI SEYEDJALAU ANNAMURAT SAHE	EDIN		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
12	86	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	CHOI SUYEON PAK UN SIM		KOR DPR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	FRA	MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA MAS UZB	EDVARDO GUSTIN NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD AMZAH MAZLAN ALISHER PALVANOV ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN			26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29